
Sewer

Entity Type Population Parish Total Grant

Project 
Severity 
Score

Consolidation 
Score

Resiliency 
Score

Sustainability 
Score

Ready To 
Proceed 
Score

Increased 
Local Cost 
Share Score

Total 
Score

Cumulative 
Total 

Evangeline Parish Police Jury Sewer 630 Evangeline $922,964 36 0 10 15 3 3 67 $922,964
Jefferson Parish Sewer 23,000 Jefferson $4,218,750 37 0 0 15 0 15 67 $5,141,714
Epps Sewer 696 West Carroll $1,341,200 38 0 10 15 0 3 66 $6,482,914
Sunset Sewer 3,056 St Landry $3,416,947 35 0 10 15 0 6 66 $9,899,861
Ball Sewer 4,500 Rapides $3,354,700 17 0 10 15 9 15 66 $13,254,561
Donaldsonville Sewer 6,695 Ascension $5,000,000 36 0 0 15 15 0 66 $18,254,561
Basile Sewer 2,400 Evangeline $2,534,000 37 0 10 15 0 3 65 $20,788,561
Rosepine Sewer 2,427 Vernon $950,000 38 0 0 15 9 3 65 $21,738,561
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Vermilion Waterworks District 1 Water 22,800 Vermilion $4,318,000 30 0 10 14 8 15 77 $4,318,000
Milton Water Water 12,936 Lafayette $5,000,000 20 0 10 15 15 15 75 $9,318,000
Waterworks District No 3 Water 8,448 Iberia $5,000,000 33 0 10 11 11 9 74 $14,318,000
Breaux Bridge Water 8,547 St Martin $580,932 30 0 5 9 15 15 74 $14,898,932
St. James Water Water 9,392 St James $2,599,202 28 0 10 15 5 15 73 $17,498,134
DeRidder Water 14,400 Beauregard $1,272,000 40 0 10 15 5 3 73 $18,770,134
St. Bernard Parish Water 44,000 St Bernard $2,968,640 20 0 10 15 15 12 72 $21,738,774
Lafourche Parish Water District No 1 Water 81,609 Lafourche $5,000,000 29 0 8 8 15 12 72 $26,738,774
Greater Ouachita Water Company Water 14,649 Ouachita $2,094,300 30 20 2 10 0 9 71 $28,833,074
Denham Springs Water 25,725 Livingston $2,535,625 32 0 10 15 11 3 71 $31,368,699
Alexandria Water 66,798 Rapides $1,225,100 20 0 10 14 15 12 71 $32,593,799


